Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

08/02/2025 06:00 AM | Install Reception PO:
08/02/2025 07:00 AM | Install Cocktail Hour  Shipping Address:

08/02/2025 10:00 AM | Set By Calamgios Ranch
08/02/2025 11:00 PM | Strike 3278 Latigo Canyon Road
08/03/2025 01:00 AM | Strike Completed Woodland Hills
CA, 91364
Oak Room
Description
General

Chandeliers - Budapest - Crystal 80"

hung on C-clamp attached to wood beam, protect wood beam, off
white rouching,

80"W X 83"H - 155Ib - 925 Watts

Cocktail Hour

Bars - Chicago - Wood 8
painted arcade white high gloss,
8'W x 24"L 42"H - Custom Color Change Upon Request

Barback - Moscow - Gold W/ Glass Shelves & Base
43"W x 18"L x 95"H - Custom Base Color Upon Request

Top Hats - Light Gold Metallic Tufted
6all 0 6'Diam5'H

Services
Install / Strike
Truck & Gas Surcharge

Presentation Fee

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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BLUE BELL EVENTS

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Qtty Price

1 $1,500.00 T

Total General

3 $950.00 T
4 $275.00 T
1 $750.00 T

Total Cocktail Hour

3 $650.00
1 $480.00
1 $300.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (6.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Total

$1,500.00

$1,500.00

$2,850.00

$1,100.00

$750.00

$4,700.00

$1,950.00
$480.00

$300.00

$6,200.00
$2,730.00
$372.00
$186.00
$604.50
($0.00)
$10,092.50
($0.00)
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Balance: $10,092.50
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