

Revelry Event Designers 3604 Medford St. Los Angeles, CA 90063 (323) 263-1657

08/02/2025 06:00 AM | Install Reception 08/02/2025 07:00 AM | Install Cocktail Hour 08/02/2025 10:00 AM | Set By 08/02/2025 11:00 PM | Strike 08/03/2025 01:00 AM | Strike Completed

PO: Shipping Address: Calamgios Ranch 3278 Latigo Canyon Road Woodland Hills CA, 91364

Oak Room

IN-0008431

BLUE BELL EVENTS

Invoice Date: Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Chandeliers - Budapest - Crystal 80" hung on C-clamp attached to wood beam, protect wood beam, off white rouching, 80"W X 83"H - 155lb - 925 Watts	1	\$1,500.00	Т	\$1,500.00
			Total General		\$1,500.00
Cocktail Hour					
	Bars - Chicago - Wood 8' painted arcade white high gloss, 8'W x 24"L 42"H - Custom Color Change Upon Request	3	\$950.00	Т	\$2,850.00
	Barback - Moscow - Gold W/ Glass Shelves & Base 43"W x 18"L x 95"H - Custom Base Color Upon Request	4	\$275.00	Т	\$1,100.00
	Top Hats - Light Gold Metallic Tufted 6âl 🛛 6"Diam 5'H	1	\$750.00	Т	\$750.00
			Total Cocktail Hour		\$4,700.00
Services					
	Install / Strike	3	\$650.00		\$1,950.00
	Truck & Gas Surcharge	1	\$480.00		\$480.00
	Presentation Fee	1	\$300.00		\$300.00

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.	Total Products:	\$6,200.00
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full	Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$2,730.00
Please ready the contract and sign it	Wear & Tear (6.00%):	\$372.00
	Packing (3.00%):	\$186.00
Notes	Taxes :	\$604.50
	Discounts:	(\$0.00)
	Total:	\$10,092.50
	Payments:	(\$0.00)

Balance: \$10,092.50